
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Back River Project updated water management plan for B2Gold water licence 2AM-
BRP1831
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jul 11, 2024 at 8:57 AM
To: John Roesch <jroesch@lands.kitia.ca>, "Pugh, Lee Ann" <LeeAnn.Pugh@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew"
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC)"
<Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>, "Walker,Eva (elle | she, her) (ECCC)"
<Eva.Walker@ec.gc.ca>, "Wykes,Russell (ECCC)" <Russell.Wykes@ec.gc.ca>, Anna-Maija.Laflamme@dfo-mpo.gc.ca,
"FPP.CA / PPP.CA (DFO/MPO)" <fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation whether or not parties comments are addressed by the attached licensee
response, please reply on or before July 17, 2024.

Regards,

Richard

On Tue, May 28, 2024 at 11:09 AM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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